SP-2001 Spool Gun Features:
• 50ft./ 15.2m Leads Available
• Lightweight Torch
• Easy to Use Trigger
• Ideal for “Tough-To-Weld” Jobs
• Adjustable Wire Feed Speed at Gun
SPC-2001 Control Module Features:
• Two Models

SP-2001 NOZZLE ASSEMBLIES
TYPICAL INSTALLATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SP-2001 Aluminum Spool Gun
Length-25ft./(7.6m) .....................(Cat. No. 407838B-002)
Length-50ft./(15.2m)...................(Cat. No. 407838B-001)
SP-2001 ALUMINUM SPOOL GUN
SPC-2001 CONTROL MODULE BOX
SP-2001 Spool Gun Specifications
Control Circuit Input:
Volts, AC..............................115 VAC or 24 VAC
Phase...................................1ph
Hertz Frequency .................50/60 Hz
Current.................................50 watts
Rating:
Amperes / Duty Cycle.........250 amps / 60%
Amperes / Duty Cycle.........200 amps / 100%
Wire Type.............................Soft Alloys / Aluminum
Wire Diameter Sizes............030" (.09mm)
Reversible Roll .....................035" (1.2mm) /
3/64" (1.2mm)
Wire Speed .........................50 to 650 IPM /
1.3 16.5 m/min.
Current.................................50 watts
Weight:
Gun Body Only ...................2 3/4 lbs. / (1.2kg) (empty)
Gun & 25 ft / (7.6m) lead....14 lbs. / (6.3kg)
Gun & 50 ft. / (15m) lead....22 lbs. / (9.9kg)
SPC-2001 CC/CV Control Box Module
Specifications
Fixed Preflow........................2 seconds
Fully adjustable slow run-in speed control
Welding power cable, 5 ft. / (1.52m)
Contactor control cable, 6ft. / (1.8m)
Length:.................................8 1/2" / (216mm)
Width:...................................5 3/4" / (146mm)
Height with handle: .............7.5" / (190mm)
Weight:.................................12.5 lbs. / (5.6kg)
HOW TO ORDER
SP-2001 Aluminum Spool Gun
Length-25ft./(7.6) ........................(Cat. No. 407838B-002)
Length-50ft./(15.2) ......................(Cat. No. 407838B-001)
HOW TO ORDER
SPC-2001 Control Module Box (Cat. No. 100013-002)
Includes 5 ft. / (1.52m) welding power cable, 1/2" lug. 19
pin amphenol contactor control cable, 6 ft. / (1.8m)
Operates on 115VAC input from power source.
SPC-2001 Control Module Box (Cat. No. 100013-001)
Includes 5 ft. / (1.52m) welding power cable, 25mm dinse
connector. 14 pin amphenol contactor control cable, 6 ft. /